3:00-3:30p

3:30-4:00p

4:00-4:30p

4:30-5:00p

5:00-5:30p

5:30-6:00p

6:00-6:30p

6:30-7:00p

7:00-7:30p

7:30-8:00p

8:00-8:30p

MARCH/APRIL CALENDAR

Boxing Fitnes Class

Boxing Fitnes Class

Boxing Fitness

Boxing Fitnes Class
Intro To Boxing

Intro To Boxing

I Cafe Group
I Cafe Group

Boxing Fitness

Boxing Fitnes Class

Boxing Fitnes Class

Boxing Fitness

Intro To Boxing

Intro To Boxing

I Cafe Group

Cafe Group




