MARCH/APRIL CALENDAR

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
3:00-3:30p					24 access
3:30-4:00p					24 access
4:00-4:30p					24 access
4:30-5:00p	Boxing Fitnes Class	Boxing Fitnes Class	Boxing Fitnes Class	Intro To Boxing	24 access
5:00-5:30p	Boxing Fitnes Class	Intro To Boxing	Boxing Fitnes Class	Intro To Boxing	24 access
5:30-6:00p	Prep Team	Intro To Boxing	Prep Team	Cafe Group	24 access
6:00-6:30p	Prep Team	Kids Boxing Class	Prep Team	Cafe Group	24 access
6:30-7:00p	Competition Team	Cafe Group	Competition Team	24 hour access Members	Competition Team
7:00-7:30p	Competition Team	Cafe Group	Competition Team	24 hour access Members	Competition Team
7:30-8:00p	Competition Team	Beginner Fundamentals	Competition Team	24 hour access Members	Competition Team
8:00-8:30p	Boxing Fitness	Boxing Fitness	Boxing Fitness	24 hour access Members	24 hour access Members